Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali Payment Terms : N30D

: +964 7809150844 / + 964 07809152911 Mode of Payment : T/T

Mode of Shipment : By Air

Currency : USD

LINE PO LINE NO. QTY UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE

1 71 20 193.60              3,872.00                 

3,872.00                 

AMOUNT IN WORDS : THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO & 00/00 US DOLLARS

OIL WORLD FZE

P2-ELOB Office No. E-17F- 34

Hamriyah Free Zone, UAE

+971 50 850 9150, www.oil-w.com

TRN: 100534438500003

Mary Rossette

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Authorized Signature

ORDER INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION UNIT

TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD